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Adavanced Numerical Computation Adavanced Numerical Computation 

2008, AM NDHU2008, AM NDHU

Evaluation Evaluation 
LM_iniNetLM_iniNet 10%10%

Form a Form a 
Form bForm b
Form rForm r

MLP evaluation 10%MLP evaluation 10%
Calculation of Calculation of msemse 5%5%
Determine Determine gthetagtheta 30%30%

GaGa
GbGb
GrGr

Update theta 15%Update theta 15%
Delta_thetaDelta_theta
GradientGradient
NG HessianNG Hessian

Calculate Calculate alpfaalpfa 10%10%
Change of LiChange of Li
Change of EChange of E

Update Update lamdalamda 5%5%
Halting condition  5%Halting condition  5%
Executable  10%Executable  10%

Good performance 100%Good performance 100%
2D function approximation 100%2D function approximation 100%


